
 

Kontakte: 

Silke Roether 071 988 26 84 

Alexander Michel 071 374 11 20 

 

Ökumenische Bibelgespräche 

Neues Thema: „Gott 9.0“ 
Wir diskutieren 

das Buch von 

M. u. W. 

Küstenmacher 

und T. Haberer 

Donnerstags 19:45 Uhr 

Im katholischen 

Pfarreizentrum Wattwil 

Termine: 
26.10.2023 
30.11.2023 
11.01.2024 
29.02.2024 
25.04.2024 
13.06.2024 
29.08.2024 
26.09.2024 
14.11.2024 


